Joe Melton Drilling Co., Inc.
Attn: Joe Melton

P.O. Box 4203
Midland, Texas 79704
Lenard State #2 Q g V- /)\\ S - 30 € /
Lea County, New Mexico ) Q /(/ ¢\ Q) «’ _
30 -025- 35967
244 2.44 1/4 0.44 1.07 1.07
390 1.46 1/4 0.44 0.64 1.71
887 4.97 172 0.88 4.35 6.06
1383 4.96 3/4 1.31 6.51 12.57
1883 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 19.13
2380 4.97 1 1.75 8.70 27.83
2875 4.95 11/2 2.63 12.99 40.82
3373 4.98 3/4 1.31 6.54 47.36
3825 4.52 11/4 2.19 9.89 57.24

Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager

2 iTZe attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Mﬂi day of

, 2002 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.
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. Notary Public
""" TAMME HUGGINS
i *:‘%\ MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
\?% > May 21,2006
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